Data sheet

A.b Hoffmann Group’

Pair of parallels, 160x5 Magnetic underside, Height: 25 mm

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

366324 25
4062406298388
31Z

Description

Advantage:

- Flexible use thanks to integral rod magnet on the underside.

- Reduction in set-up time.
Length: 160 mm

Width: 5 mm

Height: 25 mm

Technical description

Width

Height

Length

Height tolerance
Hardness

Type of product

5 mm
25 mm
160 mm

+0.01 mm
60 HRC

Pairs of parallels
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